Consolidated Chapel Akwa lbom State

. Amos Etuk

. Uwem Ekoh

. Unyime Etim

. Abigail Isaac

. Daniel Etim

. Samuel Charles

. Enwono-Abeasi Ituen
. Ekaete Okon

. Mfon Utip

10. Wilson David

11. Lucy Daniel

12. Bonny Nyong

13. Ernest Akpan

14. Cletus Ukpong

15. Torobong Ekpo

16. Mercy Obot

17. Abigail Akpan

18. Ephraim lkpe

19. Solomon Bassey
20. Darlington Udobong
21. Margaret Udondem
22. Iniobong Etuk

23. Ekanem Mfonobong James
24. Koko Robson

25. Ubong Etetor

26. Udeme Boniface
27. Ndifreke Jacob

28. Unyime Unaowo
29. Jonathan Abara

30. Augustine Akpan
31. Godwin Okon

32. Unyime Ekwere
33. Sunday Edemenang
34. Emmanuel Ikpe
35. Mike Udofa

36. Akwaowo Offong
37. Ekemini Bassey
38. Akwaodudu King
39. Markfre Ekefre

40. John Okon

41. Anietie Udom

42. Victor Henry

43. Nora Michael Inwang
44. Samuel Joshua

45. Otobong Ufot

46. ldongesit Ekpe

47. Uduak Udobia
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50.
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54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Emmanuel Inam
Cornelia Solomon
Elizabeth Bassey
Akaniyene Oton
Eniefiok Udoh

Ima Utip

Paul Ufot

Otobong Etuk
Edidiong Patrick
Imaobong Emmanuel
Moses Ekpo

Udeme Bassey Edward
Unwanaobong Akpan
Endurance Udoh
Oku Udoetor

Mary Emmanuel
Michael Bush

Imoh Etimudo
Jeremiah Edoho



